cognome
Accetta
Accetta
Accordino
Agnello
Agnello
Alessandro
Alibrando
Arasi
Arena
Arena
Areto

Aria
Barrila
Bartolotta
Basile
Bellantone
Bellitto
Berenati
Bernava
Bettini
Boemi
Brigandi
Buda
Burrascano
Buttice
Cacciola
Caizzone
Calabrese
Calabro
Calabro
Calanni
Calatozzo
Cambria
Campagna
Campione
Cannata
Capillo
Caputo
Caputo
Caravella
Carbone
Carbone
Carcione
Cardella
Cassaniti
Celeste
Chiarella
China
Ciatto

nome
Eliana
Samantha
Ninfa Giuliana
Anastasia
Barbara
Cinzia
Manuela
Maria
Giuliana
Helen
Daniela
Luana
Rosario
Fabiana
Martina
Milena
Anna Maria
Matteo
Rachele
Lydia
Giuseppina
Melania
Maria
Giacoma
Evelina
Gloria
Giulia
Carmela Maria
Cinzia
Cristina
Serena
Santina
Alice
Antonio
llenia
Ornella Tindara
Veronica
Maria Rita
Silvia
Federica
Giuseppa
Roberta
Gabriella
Roberta
Angela
Angela

Emanuela Giovanna

Daniela
Maria Agnese

email_pec

eliana.accetta@pec.it
accetta.samantha@pec.it
accordinoninfagiuliana@pec.it
anastasia.agnello@pec.it
barbaraagnello@pec.it
cinzia.alessandro@pec.it
manuela.alibrando@pec.it
maria.arasi@spidmail.it
comunicarel3l@legalmail.it
helenarena@pec.it
aretodaniela@legalmail.it
luana.aria98@pec.it
rosariobarrila@pec.it
fabiana.bartolotta@spidmail.it
basilemartina@pec.it
milenabellantone@pec.it
annamariabellitto@pec.virgilio.it
matteo.berenati@pec.it
rachele.bernava@pec.it
lydia.bettini@postecertifica.it
giuseppinaboemi83@postecertifica.it
melania.brigandi@spidmail.it
maria.buda@arubapec.it
giacomaburrascano@pec.it
butticeevelina@pec.it
gloriacacciola@pec.it
giuliacaizzone87@pec.it
carmelamariacalabrese@pec.it
cinziacalabro@pec.it
calabrocristina78@pec.it
serenacalanni@pec.it
santina.calatozzo@pec.it
alice.cambria@pec.it
antonio.campagnaopbg@pec.it
logoileniacampione@pec.it
ornellatindara.cannata@pec.it
veronica.capillo@postecertifica.it
minavagante62@pec.it
silviacaputo78@pec.it
caravella.federica@pec.it
carbone.giusi@pec.it
robertacarbone0l@pec.it
gabriella.carcione@postecertifica.it
roberta.cardella99@pec.it
angela.cassaniti@pec.it
angela.celeste@pec.it
emanuelagiovannachiarella@pec.it
daniela.china@spidmail.it
agheseciatto@pec.it

albo

Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista

217

85
88
171
159
79
140
81
94
198
83
204
210
33
145
61
110
57
48
51
115
218
114
30
102
188
157
78
58
72
200
215
37
152
77
41

120
19
190

187
134
179
149

24
162
178
107



Ciavola
Ciraolo
Comande
Conti Nibali
Costa
Cremente
Crino

Currod
Curro'
Cusumano
Cutroneo
D'Amico
D'Andrea
D'aprile
D'arrigo
D'arrigo

Di Dio

Di Giacomo

Di Luca Cardillo

Di Natale
Di Pietro
Di Salvo
Dini
Fabrizio
Federico
Fiumano'
Fiumefreddo
Foraci
Formica
Foti

Foti
Fraumeni
Fugazzotto
Fugazzotto
Fugazzotto
Fulci
Galati Rando
Gallo
Garufi
Gelasio
Giacobbe
Giammillaro
Giunta
Grasso
Greco
Grillo
Gualdi
lorio

Irrera
Isgro

Adriana
Maria
Debora
Valeria
Santino
Silvia
Lavinia
Daniela Maria
Lucia
Carlotta
Martina
Francesco
Dafne
Stefania
Chiara
Maria Chiara
Lorenza
Martina
Flavia Rita
Cristian
Rosalba
Daniele
Giuseppa
Velinda
Angela

Pasquale Maurizio

Angela
Cristian
Natia
Francesca
Martina
Delia
Eleonora
Luciano
Maria Grazia
Giuliana
Loredana
Francesca
Lida
Michela
Giusy
Serena
Stefano
Angela
Agata

Giuseppe Rosario

Francesca
Stefania
Mariapia
Simona

adriana.ciavola@postecertifica.it
maria.ciraolo@pec.it
debora.comande@pec.it
valeria.continibali@pec.it
santino.costa@pec.it
silvia.cremente@pec.it
laviniacrino@pec.it
curro.daniela@sicurezzapostale.it
studiologo.luciacurro@pec.it
carlottacusumano@pec.it
cutroneomartina@pec.it
francesco.damico1987 @pec.it
dafne.dandrea@pec.it
stefania.daprile@arubapec.it
chiaradarrigo@pec.it
mariachiaradarrigo@pec.it
didiolorenza@pec.it
digiacomomartina@pec.it
flaviadilucacardillo@pec.it
cristiandinatale@pec.it
rosalba.dipietro@pec.it
danieledisalvo@postecert.it
PinellaDini@pec.it
velindafabrizio@pec.it
angelafederico@postecertifica.it

angela.fiumefreddo@pec.it
cristian.foraci0O@pec.it
natiaformica@pec.it
ffoti@pec.it
martinafoti@pecaruba.it
deliafraumeni@pec.it
fugazzotto.eleonora@pec.it
lucianofugazzotto@pec.it
mariagrazia.fugazzotto@pec.it
giulianafulci@postecertifica.it
loredanagalatirando@pec.it
francescagallo@postecertifica.it
garufilida@pec.it
michela.gelasio@pec.it
giusy.giacobbe@spidmail.it
serenagiammillaro@pec.it
logopedista87@pec.it
angelagrassol7 @pec.it
agatagrec@pec.it
grillo.jose96@pec.it
francesca.gualdi@pec.it
stefaniaiorio@arubapec.it
mariapia.irrera@pec.it
simona.isgro@pec.it

Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista

54
96
165
97
176
147
169
43
18
202
185
82

180
191
211

90
209

36
155
122

46
104
118
216
112
192

20

16
219
138
139
163

10
183

63
193
111

64
108

74
167
130

59
143

21
148

98



La Fauci
La Malfa
La Placa
La Rosa
La Rosa
La Scala
La Spada
Lamancusa
Lazzaro
Lombardo
Longo
Longo
Longo
Longoni
Lucchesi
Maggio
Maiorana
Mancuso
Maniaci
Manione
Mantarro
Marcimino
Marotta
Mascaresi
Mazzeo
Meduri
Merlino
Merlino
Messina
Miceli
Migliorato
Milicia
Minciullo
Mollica
Musmeci
Olivo
Pagano
Palano
Palella
Panasiti
Pantano
Parisi
Parisi
Parisi
Parisio
Pascale
Pati
Patroniti
Pellicane
Perdichizzi

Margherita
Martina
Donatella
Antonia
Irene
Amalia
Simona
Simona
Giulia
Giusy
Patrizia Giuseppina
Silvia
Valentina
Natalia
Chiara Maria
Giuseppina
Sandra
Noemi
Marisa
Isabella
Carmela
Genziana
Salvatore
Cinzia
Noemi
Rosa
Antonina
Mariagrazia
Adriana
Sabrina
Veronica
Rebecca
Matilde
Roberta
Federica
Antonia
Maria
Cecilia
Chiara
Daniela
Martina
Grazia
Palma
Tiziana
Alessandra
Arianna
Valentina Maria
Alessia
Serena
Chiara

margheritalafauci@pec.it
martina.lamalfa89@pec.it
Donatellalaplaca@pec.it
antonialarosa72 @pec.it
larosa.irene@pec.it
amalialascalab4@pec.it
simonalaspada@pec.it
lamancusa.simona@pec.it
giulialazzarologopedista@pec.it
dottoressagiusylombardo@pec.it
pat.longo@pec.it
silvia.longo121@pec.it
valelongo@pec.it
natalialongoni75@pec.it
chiaralucchesi@pec.it
giuseppina.maggio@pec.it
Sandramaiorana@pec.it
noemi-mancuso@pec.it
marisamaniaci@pec.it
isabellamanione@pec.it
carmela59mantarro@pecaruba.it
genziana.marcimino@pec.it
marotta96salvatore@pec.it
cinziamascaresi@pec.it
mazzeo.noemi@pec.it
rosa.meduri@mpspec.it
ninamerlino@pec.it
mariagraziamerlino@postecertifica.it
adrianamessina99@postecertifica.it
sabrina.miceli@postecertifica.it
veronica@postecertifica.it
rebeccamilicia@pec.it
matilde.minciullo@pec.it
robertamollica@arubapec.it
federica-musmeci@pec.it
antonia.olivo@pec.it
m.p.mariapagano@pec.it
ceciliapalano@pec.it
chiara.palella@pec.it
danielapanasiti@arubapec.it
martina.pantano93@pec.it
g.parisilogopedista@pec.it
palmaparisi@pec.it
tizianaparisill@pec.it
alessandraparisio@pec.it
ariannapascale92 @pec.it
tina83p@pec.it
alessiapatroniti@pec.it
serena.pellicane.logo@pec.it
chiara.perdichizzi47 @pec.it

Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista

189
29
117
95
175
119
154
158
34
135
12
121
14
11
32
44
137
66

93
116
73
194
201
100
109
23
181
184
67
38
195
124
56
31
151
205
49
142
166
55
84
131
207
206
103
199
212
87
35



Perdichizzi
Pettinato
Pilawa
Previti
Puglisi
Puliafito
Rigoli
Ripa
Rizzo
Robles
Romano
Romano
Rovito
Ruggeri
Ruggeri
Russo
Russo
Russo
Saglimbeni
Salzano
Sapienza
Savasta

Scaffidi Chiarello

Scarlata
Scilipoti
Scilipoti
Senna
Sergi
Sessa
Sfameni
Sgro
Sidoti
Sidoti
Sindoni
Sorbera
Spanod
Spano
Stracuzzi
Strani
Sturniolo
Teghini
Testa
Tresoldi
Trifiro
Triolo
Triscari
Trombetta
Volanti
Zagone
Zanghi

Valeria
Monica
Agata Anna
Rosanna
Clara
Angela
Amalia Lorella
Rachele
Angela
Justine Chelsi
Maria
Marica
Chiara
Alessia
Laura
Giusy Teresa
Laura
Paola
Maria Jose
Gaia

Gaia

Rita
Mariagrazia
Federica
Chiara
Miriam
Giuliana
Giuseppa
Raffaella
Rachele
Letteria
Alessia
Antonia
Alessandra
Chiara
Giulia
Letizia
Valentina
Antonio
Vincenza
Bianca
Daniela
Maria
Simona
Stefania
Valeria
Teresa
Rosalia
Alice

Alice

valeria.perdichizzi@pec.it
monica.pettinato@spidmail.it
apilawa@pec.it
dott.rosannapreviti@pec.it
clarapuglisi26@postecert.it
logopedistapuliafito@pec.it
amaliarigoli@pec.it
racheleripa@pec.it
angela.rizzo.logo@pec.it
jchelsi.robles@pec.it

maria.romanomontaperto@pec.it

logmaricaromano@pec.it
chiaraantonia@postecertifica.it
alessia.ruggeri98@pec.it
laurug2l1@pec.it
giusyteresa.russo@pec.it
laura.russo04@pec.it
paolettarusso@pec.it
mariajose.saglimbeni@pec.it
gaia.salzano@pec.it
gaiasapienza@pec.it
ritasavasta@pec.it
mariagraziascaffidi@pec.it
scarlatafederica@pec.it
chiarascilipoti@pec.it
miriam.sc@pec.it
giulianasenna@pec.lIt
sergigiusy76 @pec.it
raffaella.sessa97 @pec.it
rachelesfameni@pec.it
letteria.sgro@postecertifica.it
alessia.sidoti@pec.it
antoniasidotilogo@pec.it
sindoni.logopedista@pec.it
chiarasorbera89@pec.it
giulia.spano@spidmail.it
letizia.spano@postecertifica.it
valentina.stracuzzi26@pec.it
antonio.strani@pec.it
vincenzasturniolo@pec.it
biancateghini@pec.it
daniela.testa@arubapec.it
Tresoldi.maria@pec.it
simonatrif85@pecaruba.it
stefaniatriolo28@pec.it
valeria.triscari@pec.it
trombettateresa@pec.it
rosalia.volanti@pec.it
alice.zagone@pec.it
alicezanghi.01@pec.it

Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista
Logopedista

161
42
91

153

203
25

146

186
213
17
47
133
174
71
40
220
89
132
105
45
129
26
76
172
99
86
156
141
150
53
60
22
125
50
208
182
27
214
28
69
136
92
113
173
168
177
39
68
196



Zinna Rosa Anna zinnarosanna@pec.it Logopedista 197



